@N°] COVID-19 SURVEY

Have you experienced cancellations
due to the novel coronavirus?
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How many meetings have you had to cancel
due to the novel coronavirus?
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How much of an economic impact do you
anticipate the novel coronavirus will have
on your business over the next 72 months?

Planners Suppliers
A Great Deal 51% 73%
A Lot 26% 22%
A Moderate Amount  17% 5%
A Little 5% <1%
None at All <1% 0%

How much of an economic impact do you
anticipate the novel coronavirus will have
on your business over the next 24 months?

A Great Deal 21%
A Lot 31%
A Moderate Amount 30%
A Little 15%
None at All 3%

(No significant difference in responses
between planners and suppliers.)

In general, how would you characterize the
stakeholders (attendees, sponsors, etc.) of your
events that have been cancelled?
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How much of an impact do you anticipate the
ban on travelers from the EU to the U.S. will
have on your business?

Respondents from U.S. Respondents from Non-
-based organizations U.S.-based organizations

A Great Deal 15% 18%
A Lot 14% 21%
A Moderate Amount  19% 16%
A Little 27% 21%
None at All 25% 24%

How concerned are you about your own job security
as a result of the novel coronavirus pandemic?

Respondents from U.S. Respondents from Non-
-based organizations U.S.-based organizations

A Great Deal 40% 32%
A Lot 15% 18%
A Moderate Amount  17% 22%
A Little 19% 17%
None at All 8% 1%

Planners Suppliers
A Great Deal 31% 49%
A Lot 14% 17%
A Moderate Amount  19% 17%
A Little 25% 12%
None at All 11% 4%
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Online survey of 830 meeting professionals conducted March 13-23.



